
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01‐29‐15 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

POWER SWEEPING FOR ALL METRO FACILITIES/OP33672974 
 
 
Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Revised List of Locations & Schedule of 
Quantities and Prices Form, and added funding 

6/1/13 $50,232 

2. Revised List of Locations & Schedule of 
Quantities and Prices Form, and added funding 

8/23/13 $13,200 

3. Revised List of Locations & Schedule of 
Quantities and Prices Form, and reduced 
funding 

7/1/14 ($62,400) 

4. Exercise Option Year One PENDING $1,424,850 

  Modification Total:  $1,425,882 

 Original Contract: 6/1/13 $4,274,550 

 Total:  $5,700,432 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


